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NOORDWOLDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Beute & Hansen
Beute & Hansen
Beute & Hansen

Jan Willem Jongedijk

Beute & Hansen
Kaylin Slot

J. Bakker
Beute & Hansen
Beute & Hansen
Beute & Hansen
Kaylin Slot
Kees Hoeben

Jan Willem Jongedijk

Henk Kromkamp
Beute & Hansen
Beute & Hansen

Jan Willem Jongedijk

Kees Hoeben
Beute & Hansen
Beute & Hansen
J. Bakker

Henk Kromkamp
Kaylin Slot
Beute & Hansen
Henk Kromkamp
Henk Kromkamp
Kees Hoeben

J. Bakker

Henk Kromkamp
Kees Hoeben
Kaylin Slot
Kaylin Slot
Kaylin Slot
Beute & Hansen
Kees Hoeben

J. Bakker
Beute & Hansen
J. Bakker

Kees Hoeben
Kees Hoeben
Beute & Hansen
Beute & Hansen

Jan Willem Jongedijk

Kees Hoeben
Henk Kromkamp
J. Bakker
Kaylin Slot
Beute & Hansen
J. Bakker

W. de Lang

Ringnr

1-4226125
1-4226127
9-1224501
8-1438753
1-4226142
0-1063368
9-1225391
1-4226117
1-1487432
2-4236474
2-7070965
1-1488115
1-1488849
1-1490203
2-4236483
2-4236416
1-1488842
2-8053951
1-4226130
1-1446503
2-8057612
1-1490193
2-8058267
2-4236442
2-8058759
1-1490224
8-5194977
1-1489310
1-1490230
2-8057700
2-8058261
2-8058307
2-8058242
2-8057333
2-4236390
1-1489328
1-1487445
1-1489319
1-1488109
1-1488104
2-4236463
2-4236405
2-8057860
1-1488156
0-1065656
9-1225369
2-8058292
1-4226160
7-1625556
2-8059085
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Punten

5255.
5155.
4863.
4699.
4627.
4619.
44095.
4185.
4090.
3916.
3915.
3816.
3631.
3413.
3413.
3354.
3323.
3288.
3267.
3264.
3239.
3213.
3186.
3184.
3099.
3054.
2956.
2920.
2911.
2893.
2892.
2846.
2828.
2779.
2731.
2720.
2702.
2683.
2646.
2573.
2565.
2559.
2531.
2528.
2434.
2430.
2425.
2416.
2407.
2395.
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64
65
66
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75
76
77
78
79
80
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

Duifkampioenschap

Naam Ringnr

Beute & Hansen 2-8057339
J. Bakker 1-1735574
Kaylin Slot 2-7070962
Beute & Hansen 2-8057334
Kees Hoeben 2-4236382
Kaylin Slot 2-4782718
Beute & Hansen 1-1487437
Hans Bos 2-8058430
W. de Lang 2-8059089
Beute & Hansen 2-8057345
W. de Lang 2-8059093
Jan Willem Jongedijk 2-8057857
Jan Willem Jongedijk 2-8057844
J. Bakker 2-8057617
W. de Lang 2-8059098
Henk Kromkamp 2-8058768
Henk Kromkamp 2-8058753
Kees Hoeben 1-1488111
Kaylin Slot 2-8058262
Beute & Hansen 2-4236404
Johan Beute 2-8057342
Beute & Hansen 1-4226133
Kaylin Slot 1-1488975
Jan Willem Jongedijk 9-1175008
Kees Hoeben 2-8057695
Henk Kromkamp 2-8058758
J. Bakker 2-8047901
Jan Willem Jongedijk 2-8057893
Henk Kromkamp 9-1227053
Beute & Hansen 2-4236454
W. de Lang 2-8059100
Johan Beute 2-8057328
Kaylin Slot 1-1489010
Henk Kromkamp 2-8058772
Henk Kromkamp 2-8058751
Henk Kromkamp 0-1065699
J. Bakker 2-8057633
L. Jelsma 2-8058117
Johan Beute 2-4236412
L. Jelsma 2-8058112
Beute & Hansen 2-8057321
Henk Kromkamp 1-1490220
J. Bakker 9-1225396
W. de Lang 1-1489712
Kaylin Slot 2-8058282
Beute & Hansen 2-4236446
L. Jelsma 1-1488750
Henk Kromkamp 9-1227089
Johan Beute 1-4226153
Kees Hoeben 0-1063493
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Punten

2330.
2305.
2283.
2259.
2178.
2145.
2118.
2082.
2075.
2070.
2043.
2008.
1990.
1983.
1976.
1961.
1955.
1954.
1946.
1944.
1876.
1861.
1860.
1836.
1812.
1789.
1782.
1714.
1709.
1692.
1690.
1688.
1667.
1646.
1611.
1600.
1593.
1585.
1573.
1546.
1540.
1523.
1515.
1515.
1493.
1493.
1484.
1466.
1442.
1427.
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